i

Product Features:

Powerful 1 HP TEFC motor

Long 6” stroke allows this drill press to drill deeper than most
Safety guard with limit switch protection

2 step activation safety switch with line voltage interruption in case
of power failure

Dual intersecting adjustable laser guides

Cast-iron pulleys reduce vibration

45¢ tilting table for angular drilling

12 speed (255-2,750 spindle RPM)

Rack pivot collar allows the table to easily be swung out of the way
without catching or twisting

o Comes with 3/4” drill chuck, spring loaded chuck key, knock-out
wedge and adjustment hex. keys

MODEL

CAPACITY
CHUCK SIZE

SWING

STROKE

MAX. DISTANCE CHUCK TO COLUMN

MAX. DISTANCE CHUCK TO TABLE

TABLE SIZE

SPINDLE TAPER

QUILL DIAMETER

SPEEDS

MOTOR/VOLTAGE

PRE-WIRED AT

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

K% KING CANADA 17" Long Stroke Drill Press

With Safety Guard

KC-119FC-LS

3/4”

3/4”

16-15/16"

6"

8-7/16"

23-3/4”

14" x 14”

MT #3

75 mm

12 (255 - 2,750) RPM

12.5 Amp. @ 110V, 6.25 Amp. @ 220V
110V

14” x 29" x 67-1/4” | 230 Ibs
55-1/2" x 27-1/2” x 11”7 | 241 Ibs
772995 014255

Specifications subject to change.






