KING CANADA

MODEL

17" Long Stroke Drill Press With Safety Guard

Product Features:

- Powerful 1 HP TEFC motor
- Long 6" stroke allows this drill press to drill deeper than most
- Safety guard with limit switch protection
- 2 step activation safety switch with line voltage interruption in case of power failure
- Dual intersecting adjustable laser guides
- Cast-iron pulleys reduce vibration
- 45° tilting table for angular drilling
- 12 speed (255-2,750 spindle RPM)
- Rack pivot collar allows the table to easily be swung out of the way without catching or twisting
- Comes with 3/4" drill chuck, spring loaded chuck key, knock-out wedge and adjustment hex. keys



KC-119FC-LS

CAPACITY	3/4"
CHUCK SIZE	3/4"
SWING	16-15/16"
STROKE	6"
MAX. DISTANCE CHUCK TO COLUMN	8-7/16"
MAX. DISTANCE CHUCK TO TABLE	23-3/4"
TABLE SIZE	14" x 14"
SPINDLE TAPER	MT #3
QUILL DIAMETER	75 mm
SPEEDS	12 (255 - 2,750) RPM
MOTOR/VOLTAGE	12.5 Amp. @ 110V, 6.25 Amp. @ 220V
PRE-WIRED AT	110V
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	14" x 29" x 67-1/4" / 230 lbs
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	55-1/2" x 27-1/2" x 11" / 241 lbs
UPC	7 72995 01425 5
	Specifications subject to